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CITY OF LOS ANGELES
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK - ELECTION DIVISION

Tarzana
CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Filing Date

Print Date:
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At-Large Representatives

MARK WEINER

ALLAN WERTHEIM

ALLEN ADJAMIAN

RICHARD SILVERMAN

SUKH SINGH

DEANNA DYLAN SCOTT

BENJAMIN BAKER-SYDNEY SEGEL-
EVANS

DENYSE C. SELESNICK

EVA FRANCES BRUSA

01/22/2014

01/28/2014

01/29/2014

01/29/2014

01/28/2014

01/20/2014

01/22/2014

01/28/2014

01/30/2014

Business Representatives

SCOTT A. GREENWOOD

ORNIT DOTAN TOREN

LEONARD J. SHAFFER

EVAN E. LEVI

STEVEN J PRAGER

01/27/2014
01/27/2014
01/26/2014
01/30/2014

01/23/2014
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ERIC DEVEZIN

01/29/2014

Homeowners Representatives

MAX FLEHINGER

EILEEN MARONDE

KEN SCHWARTZ

ROBERT SHMAEFF

MITCHELL BRACHMAN

ROBIN CORRELL

ERICK MATTHEW CALDERON

IRIS B POLONSKY

JON REICH

ELLIOT DURANT

KATHY DELLE DONNE

DAVID G. DRAKE

01/27/2014

01/30/2014

01/28/2014

01/30/2014

01/30/2014

01/27/2014

01/21/2014

01/30/2014

01/25/2014

01/07/2014

01/29/2014

01/16/2014

North Area Representatives

DAVID GARFINKLE

ESTHER WIEDER

SUSAN WEIDMAN

BARRY J EDELMAN

RITA DE LONG

01/26/2014
01/24/2014
01/26/2014
01/14/2014

01/30/2014
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WARREN V HOLDEN

01/15/2014

Reserved At-Large Representatives

VARANT MAJARIAN

PAUL ROBERT LAWLER

SYED ABDULMUBDI HUSSAINI

01/03/2014

01/29/2014

01/30/2014

Residential Renters Representatives

JOYCE GREENE

LINDA SAFARIAN

SUSAN BLAUNER

01/30/2014

01/21/2014

01/27/2014

South Area Representatives

YOLANDA CURTIS FARR

HARVEY GOLDBERG

MICHAEL BELCHER

DANIEL KASHANI

MYRON FRANK CRYSTAL

REUBEN DORI

ERAN RON HEISSLER

01/30/2014

01/28/2014

01/29/2014

01/25/2014

01/29/2014

01/16/2014

01/27/2014
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